
Y 
REALTY LTD 

BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 

Date: 02/02/2024 

To, 

BSE Ltd 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 

Dalal Street Fort, 

Mumbai — 400001 

Scrip code: 508929 /Scrip ID: JOYREALTY 

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of Corrigendum to Extraordinary General Meeting 

Notice dated January 12, 2024 pursuant to regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 

2015 

This is with reference to the Extraordinary General Meeting Notice dated 12* January, 2024 

for seeking approval of members for certain agenda items through Extraordinary General 

meeting to be held on 3 February, 2024. 

In this regard, please find enclosed a copy of the Corrigendum issued by the Company in the 

The Business Standard Newspaper in English & Tarun Bharat Newspaper in Marathi on 24 

February, 2024. A copy of the said newspaper advertisements are enclosed for your reference 

& record. 

Please take note of the following 

For Joy Realty Limited 

Digitally signed by 
KOMAL KOMAL MANGHARAM 
MANGHARAM kesHwant 

Date: 2024.02.02 

KESHWANI 17:39:47 +05'30" 

Komal Keshwani 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Place: Mumbai 

Reg. Office: Plot 239-5 Floor-GRD, 239 Yusuf Palace, LadyJamshedji Road Shivaji Park Mahim 

Mumbai, Mahim, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400016 

CIN: L65910MH1983PLC031230 

Email id: Compliance.joyrealty@gmail.com 

Telephone No. 95587 80710



Business Standard mumeai | FRIDAY, 2 FEBRUARY 2024 

  

TI 
In the Court of the Principal Senior Civil Judge, At - Vapi, District- Valsad 

SPCS Suit No. 68 of 2015 
Plaintiffs’ Adv. Mr. D. B. DESAI 

Plaintiffs : ‘TAMLAL DESAI Ur 
BAO DESAI FALIYU, aTpo. SHHIRI, TA, PARDI, DT. VALSAD 

Defendants : (12) MANIBEN DURLABHEHAI PATEL W/O 178, 8, MORE 

ROAD, KAR WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 

Special civil ‘the 

suit for prohibition of declaration and cancellation of documents against the right 
interest of the plaintiff to take possession of the property in dispute and to obtain 

conrequetial damages. The figrois Rs. 26,78 12/- We toplxinttsinmby request 
that and has observed that defendant despete No. (12) MANIBEN DURLABHBHAI 
PATEL 

the defendants no 12, Therefore this public notice is issued if anyone have interest, 
Ri, or Objetion again ths suit hry oan iether chjctions before this comt in 
[person or by apleader duly 
relyin support of your defence within 30 days after the publication of this tice, Take 

a notice that after 30 days of the publication of this notice if no objections will filed 

  

to present suit and to decide case on merits, the notice is required to be issued in the 
interest of defendant no. -12. “Under my sn and sal of the court on OSth day of| 

  

      

  

ENDER NOTICE 
Sealed Item Rate tenders are 

invited for Civil, Waterproofing, 
Plumbing, Painting & 
Miscellaneous Work of 

VIJAY PARADISE 
aM AsIT Na 

DARSHAN E1/E2) 
Gokhiware, Opp. Shankar Mandir, 

Yasai Road (East), Palghar - 401208. 
Tender forms are available from 

VERSATILE CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS 

230/250, Arun House, Ground floor, 
RSC-46, Gorai-2, Barivali (West), 

Mumbai - 400 091. 

From 02.02.2024 to 09.02.2024 

Time: 11.00 am to 5.00 pm 

Tel: 9920115458 / 9029869000 
Cost of tender document Rs. 3,000/- 

    

      

Floor, Western Express. 

  

  

  

  

      

    

  

  

            

  

the smart choice to reach those who matter! 

& 71% readers in NCCS At and AZ 

12 English, 6 Hindi editions: 1000+ towns 

  

6 lakh registered users, 
12 million unique visitors per month 

Print readers spend >15 min per day, 

digital >5 min per visit 

The most-read business medium 
in top B-Schools 

150+ events every year 

Write to sales@bsmail.in now, 
for a customised solution to your business requirements 

Business Standard 
Insight Out 

Gh tsintia FE) sincia business-standard.com     
  

  

CIN:L65910MH1989PLC031230 
REDG. ore Plat 239-5 Floar-GRD, 239 Yusuf Palace, Lady same) oat, iva Patt, 

fahim, Mumbai, Mafarashtra, India, Pin - 400016. 
‘Emalt:  Joyalyayseaonr.com ot 

itns.}werw joyreatty.In/organiai 

CORRIGENDUM 70 7a EXTRAGHDINARY GENERAL MEETING 
NOTICE DATED 12TH JANUARY, 2024 

The Campany hau! Issued Notice dated 12th January, 2024 for seeking appraval of members far 
it y The 

   

  

tha provisions cf the Gompanies Act, 2013 read with rules made thereunder and applicabla 
provisions of SEBI regulations 
The Company through this corrigendum (“Corrigendum”) wishes to bring ta the notice of the 

Shareholders, aultionto the said notice in terms ofthe Listing Regulations. 

  

Company and on and from the date hereof, he Natice of Exir-Ordinary General Meeting shall 
always be read in conjunction with this Corrigendum. This carrigendum will aso be made 
available on website of the sinck exchange ie ASE Limited at www.bscindla.com, Metropolitan 
Stock Exchange at https:d/www msei.in/ and on the website af the Company an 

contents of ay save 
    

19 

  

  

wy 
[MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD.] 

Ragistared Ofics: [Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder, Mum! iharashtra, 400001.) 
NOTICE is hareby given that the certificatels] for the underment 

has/heve heen lnsi/misplaced and the halderfs] of the said securities / applicant(s] has/have 

applied tothe Company toissueduplicate cerificatels]. 
‘Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the 
Company at its Registered Office within 15 days fram this date, else the Company will praceed tn 
issue duplicate certificate(s] without furtherintimation. 

   

  

  
  

                  

  

  

  

Name(s] of holderis) Kind of Securities] No. of Cert. | Distinctive numberfs) 
[and Jt. holder(s], if any] and face value | Securities] No. 

Minoo Parvez Davierwalla | Equity 1932 | 417314 | 1239865118 - 

Rs.5/- 1239856449 

Placa : Mumbai 003818 MINOO PARVEZ DAVIERWALLA 
Date: 02.02.2024 [Folio No) [Names] of holder(s] / Applicantisi] 

H SEPT: Road’ Bhimrao H FETS MMe 27,255, Fee Shines House 

  

DEMAND NOTIcC 

  

    

  

      

    

  

  
  
  

Orde, : The Authorised Officer of the Bank has issued Demand Notice as mentioned 
Prepared by By payable by Pay Order in favour of below in compliance of section 13(2) of SARFAES! Act, 2002 Dated 29.01.2024 
sd Nira ATED) "VIJAY PARADISE CO-OPERATIVE ; a ADL A Wing, Semaudht 
(SK. Chandhard e ) HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED" fs ert nt pale ay Go Pe ector 3 dun Nagar, 7 Navi, Mumbai, 

Pri. Sr. civil coun Vani! (Non Refundable) ‘APPLODO03346 Mahara -Gavdevi siren City Survey No 1059, "Sahabal Gaon, CBD 
Belapur, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 400058, demanding outstanding amount of| 

February, 2024 Rs. 17,18,861.30 + Interest @ 10.25% p.a. with monthly rests from 
TR URac Dee ‘eoruary, 28.01.2024 (Home Loan No. - 602175110000107) and all costs, charges and 

| en expenses incurred by the bank fil repayment by you within a period of 80 days 
Pat, Sem, Freer - arora f-iter ro te of this notice, is returned undelivered. Hence this 

Road, Near VitthalMandir, Uiwe, ublication of the natice is made for natice ta the above Borrowers. Your account 
erat eR, atat =i ig classied as NPA as on 26.01.2024. 

i Pes , Seae rs are hereby informed that Authorised Officer of the Bank shall under 
ae at, Re vives ger Anka ieee ferret proven of SARFAES! Ac, ‘ake possession and subesquently auction the 
fafene frare atecinis & ha arrrantren Tate F- ed Fee cunt ae mnionad shove witnn 60 days from the date of publication 
fare arfaoars Sa ane. §-Ffee agrcg serra] of this notice. The Borrowers are also prohibited under section 13(13) of| 

. SARFAES]| Act fo fransfar by eala, laasa or atharwize the seid eacured assis 
https://mahatenders.gov.in Ot at eearay STC NIDO HOME FINANCE LIMITED stated below without ut obtaining written ponsent ef tn ne bank Ths public Notice is 

are Faget amet §-Ptsar fag aae aT advised wo caloct Orginal Notes esvd ue. 130) om the Undarsignee on Sry 
= ry. 

. erihrant, are vite you ESSION Ni BLE PROPEI PARTICULARS OF PROPERTIES / ASSETS CHARGED TO BANK 
Whereas, rthoriza Fat No, 205, 2nd Flr, Shree Sai Residency, Opp- Sshabel Gaon, CAD 
Limited ormety prawn nae emelee ta oe as Pe Belapur, Navi Gavdevi, Cily Survey No. 1059 Mumbal, Maharashira - 400 in the name of Mr Pravin Mangabhai Virast 
Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security| | Date: 01.02.2024 Authorised Officer 

PUBLIC NOTICE Interest [Act], 2002 (64 of 2002} end In axerdse of powers conferred under Sactlon | Place: Mumbai Bank of India 
" 13(12) read with [rule 3] of the Security Intarest (Enforcement} Rules, 2002 Issued @ 

NOTIOE REGARDING (OST GERTEICATEGS) OF UPL UNITED) Road Otter: 11-1 | demand notee dated {4th July 2022 calling upon the Borrower Mahendra K 
Vapi, , Vapi, Gufarat, 396195. We, Mrs Shivani _& Mr. Ralesh} | sartape and ‘Sushma Mahendra Sartaps to repay the amount men- FORMA 

Swreshchandra Bhansali residing at 92 Goolistan Building 34, Bhulabhial Desai Road, In the ni L toned In the notice belng Rs. 22,63,732.49/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Sixty 
Cy to Noxt to Mahalaxmi Temple, Mahalaxrri, Mumbai - 400028, the registered hoker(s) ofthe | | Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Two and Forty Nine Palsa Only) within 60 PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT 

Under mentioned sheres held in te above said company, hereby give Notice that the | | days from-the date of racsipt ofthe said notice. ndorear a eae ston Proceed iy Gorroerta Persone) Gogeisaens an16) 
Meet share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares have been untraceable and we have | | The borrower having felled ta repay the amount, notica és hereby givan to the borrower 7 Ol rn ry 

math oppliad to the Company for issue of duplicete certificates). Any person having clsim in| ]%@ the public in general tet, the undersigned has taken Physicel Possession of the bid bid Hyphal ed Herds 7 
THES respect of the said shares should lodge such claims with the Company at its above Property through Advocate Sunfia G. Gupta, appointed as Court Commissioner in 

execution of order dated 21.10.2023 passed by Chief Judictal Magistrate, Thane RELEVANT PARTICULARS: 
M i referred address within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed fo issue] Jin CRIM.MISC. Application No.1976/2023 described herein below In exercise of| — |[1 [Name of coporte dettar SHO infoetructura Li 
Pie powers conferred on him under sub-section (4} of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of 2 [ee af repaton of oomcnte | st A S888 , | Athoriy under whieh corpora debior pares ~ Mumba Pel Follo no No. of Securities Security | Distinctive no | Distinctive the Securty Interest Enforcement} Rules, 2002 on this 31st Day of January of the 

A Fi 7 certticate No | from no To year 2024 ; 2 anaes —{on 
MU Lame) pe Fnerae  ae Tn 5 in paricular and the publ T not to deal with 

Rs. 10/- ‘S582954 the property and any dealings with the property will be subject fo the charge of the Nido | Aderess oi iL House, 205, Fat 
Home Finance Limited (formerty known as Edelwelss Housing Finance Ltd) for an Priespal ofe (tary) of corporaez | Mumbei-400023 

Date : 02/02/2024 amount Rs. 22,63,732.49+ {Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand debtor 
| | | Place : MUMBAI Seven Hundred Thirty Two and Forty Nine Palea Only) a| i 

Grow your business with a The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub- section (8) of section 13 of the respect of comorate debior 
Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets, 7, [Estimated date of closure of inectvency | 30th July 2024 

‘THE SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY 
|All that piece and parcel of Flat No.002, situated an Ground floar in the Aditya 
Apartments, Buiding—"B", Wing-1, Carat hans S57 ID Sut TON concrete one 
‘that plece and parcel of land situated at Vllage- Bapsal, Survey No.89, Hissa No.18, 
Tal Kalyan Dist Thane. The sald bullding Is efit + 4 Floors with Litt. 

  
  

‘8 [Name and the regidration numberof | Name : Purveotiam Behera 

  

the insolvency professional arting == | IBBI Ragetration No: 
IBBYIPA.002/P-NOQe40/2019-2020/12993 

9 [Address and email of the interim ‘Address : 708, Raheja Centre, Nariman Point, 
resolution professional, as registered © | Mumbai - 400021, Maharashtra,       Place: Vilage- Bapsel, Tat Kalyan Dist- Thane Officer 

a: S012024 FOR NID HOME FINANCE LIMITED     known a5 EDELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) 

Erie) 
Gee oe Nt ea 
Registered Offce : 1st Floor, Herbour Crest, Mazgaon TT, Mumbal 400010. | Phone : 
23723753, hater Pe Ur sre eek See 
Da 

    

  

ao | Address and emai to be used for Headway Resolution and Insovency Services Pvt Lid, 

  
loomespondence with the interim 708, Raheja Centre, Nariman Point, 
resolution professional Mumbai - 400021, Maharashtra 

Email: cippskitigmai.com. 
Last date for submission of csima 115th Febuary: 

[12] Giazses of credhora any, under "Not Applicable 6s per Infomation eveliabie with the IRP- 
[cause (b) of aub.section (GA) ot 
section 21, ascertained by the interim 
  

  

  

  

Not Applicable 
idertiied oat as Authored 

POSSESSION NOTICE Representative of tector in a class 
[Whereas the Authorized Officer of the Kokan Mercantile Co-op Bank Lid under the} cess) 

to) Betas of . if 10   
|Act2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with nieba9       lofthe Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued 
12.08.2023 caling upon tr Ashique ll Abdul Gan! Momim Borrower, rama 

  

Pease ne: Sarhokers wh fave nt vd ae require we by loping i on 
ns 

ety, 3) Mr-Abdul Kadir Mahamud Turuk - Surety, 4) Mrimtiyaz 
Hussain Lambe - = Surety to repay an emountot Rs.! 11,82,0311- (Rupes Eleven Lacs| 

    
  com. Hower this) |EIghty Two Thirty 7055 @son 19.08.2023) | mentioned againstentryo. 10. 
Corigendum nate, rave he oa give et ust or dissent by sending an email tothe @ 13.50%. The financial brit their proaf of plaims by electronic 

bin ikalani . date of recalptofthe sald notice aganst you. creditors mayaubmitthe claims with proofin person, by poet or by elect 
By Order of the Board of Directors _ financial creditor belonging to a clase, as listed against the entry No. 

For Joy Realty Limited | |The Borrower, Sureties having felled to repay the amount, choice of authorized representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed 
Dat: nyyo2/2024 j-| [Borrower , Sureties, 

Place: Mumbai POOJAN KEYURBHAl MEHTA! the proy 

  

  Director & CFO - DIN: 07800003 
  

  

‘Tha genaral public is heraby informed that 
lwe are Miss. Kirtika Suresh Khairnar, 
rs. Sindhu Suresh Khaimar & Mr. Tushar 
Suresh Khairnar is intending to purchase the| 
below mentioned schedule of property from its 
lowner Mr. Cyres K Met its residential 
age at lt Nos, 2nd Hoy, | Wing 

aha 

  

mi ie anybody is having any 
pbjecton, cai, srs, disput or ha above 
intended’ sala iransection, helshefthey may] 
pang ‘na undersigned wilh the documentary] 

ef subsardeing haerther objections 
flalns/ detals of dsputets within 
faye fiom ine deve of Ins publeaion, fag 

  Re-e-Tender No.- 273/2023-24- 
PR No. 316088 Dated :- 13.01.2024 (2™ Call) 

Pe ur) 
ee eg 

JHARKHAND STATE RURAL ROADS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (ISRRDA} 
Ei a MLE con 

VERY SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
(National Competitive Bidding Through e-Procurement) 

  

Dated: 01.02.2024 

The undersigned on behalf of Government of Jharkhand invites item rate bids through e-| [PLACE : CHIPLUN ForlKokan Mer.Co-op Bank Lid 
Procurement from. jhe eligible bidders registered” in appropriate class with any State/Central DATE : 02/02/2024 aid 

Oo for and for five Authottsed Officer 

    

  

ordered the cammencement of a Comparate insolvency Resolution Process af the SKIL 
(1B) No. 

The creditors of SKIL Infrastructure Limited are heraby callad upan to submit proof of their 
  

  

  

      

  

  

  perly described 
ha) etthe sid Act read with Rule 8 & 9of the said rule on this Setdayel Tanuayot 
the year 2024, 
The to deal 

    Purusottam 
Name and Signature of Interim Resolution Protesalar 

Data and Pinca: 02" Fabruary 2024 and ‘amb 
  

jwith tha propertyand any dealings with the property willbe sublectto the charge of the! 

Kokan Mer.Co-op Bank Ltd for Rs,12,50,265- (Rupees Twelve Lacs Fifty Thousand 
| Two Hundred Shxty Five only) towards loan account no. 7055/1 as.0n 01.02.2024 along! 
{with future Interest @ 13.50% p.a. andother charges there on. 

Description of property 
|Al Hall CHS Ltd, flat no.107, 1st floor,adm.area 61.33 eq.mtr, Gowalkot Road, Chiplun| 
Ratnagiri 415605, 5.No. 1, Hissa No.42, city survey no.12234 NP No. WiH/IZ300089 

[STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESIACT 2002 read with rule (6). 
Neeson i Suretiss ars hereby notified to pay the sum as mentionad in the demand] 

ays from today ing 

  

  

  

Interest and cost.   

  

  

  which, we are will proceed to campiete the sale} {Central Gi 
as f there ae| 

no third party claims / objections / disputes in 
  Gore of the works (List of schemes shall be displayed in the website pmgsytendersjhr.gov.in) of 

Pradhan Mantri Gram Sadak Yojna (PMGSY-1). 
  

  

  

  

    
  

  
  

        

fete ee ates ai te The bid should be submitted online in the website jhr-gov-in, The bidders 
lentartzined. should have valid Digital Signature Certificate for online subession ofbid. 

Flat fram : eameany wing $9.78 84 ‘8q. res PMGSY-I (2009-11 
lor 

fei | Gar Parking spco beating No.1a8 1 Lengths | COM ]Malot | sou | ewe 
ren lavel 2. Flat No.203, 2nd Floor, Sl.| District’ ka Road ‘1 Cost cost in ts Time 

game “Centra” as So-apemive| |] No.) Block Repackage| Nome aa >) dn | iy ty Completion ar NO lo ] 
erste Tharbel A000. ™ Lakh) | Lakh) 

Data : 02022024 Suresh Kh ‘Sd 1 2 E} 4 5 6 7 8 
Miss, Kirtika Suresh Khairnay, - Thethaitanger 

Mes. Sindhu Suresh Khai mar & Simdega / 06 | piesa! | ai-2107 | Bolba Road-| 11.10 | 666.840] 8.695 | 675.535 | 13.52 | yen,                   

  

  Placa: Mumbat te phone No. 9920268144 

Procurement . ‘Officer Place of Opening 

Details of bid submission is as under: 

  

* Non-registered bidders may also submit bid, however the successful bidders must get registered in 
  PUBLIC NOTICE 

INOTICE is given under instructions| eee 
lof my client Mrs. Smita Gajanan| 
‘Suryavanshi owner of Flat No. 
6, in Bldg. No. New Deonar| 
Municipal CHS Ltd., at Deonar| 
Municipal Colony, } Govan | Mumbai 
400 043. My ‘that in| 
respect of Said ‘Pat heh has lost/| 
misplaced:- 
1) Original Allotment letter of firat| 
owner Shri. Mattar Krishna Nayak, 

Bid 

    

Y 

Securit 

w
e
 

2) Orninal Agreement 
05/09/1986 between Shri. water 
Krishna Nayak and Smt. Rohini 
Balkrishna Chalke. 

|All persons / authorities having any} 
claims on aforesaid lost / misplaced| | 7- 
documents or on said Flat ara 
required to make the same known 
in writing ta me with documentary] 
evidences at my under mentioned 
office within 15 days from date 
lof this publication, failing which it] |9- 
shall ba prasumed that there are no 
claims over the same. If any claimés 
received after 15 days perio 
ereof, same shall be considered 

as waived or givan up. 
ABHISHEK K. PAREKH 
Advocate High Court 

Shop No. 15 & 16, Janta Market, 
Near Chembur Rly. Station, 

Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. 

a 

email ath 

‘Agreement.       PR 317642 Rural Work 

should be tal 
x Corot Bid Densnot (Rs. 10000) and Bid Security (as mentioned in the Bid Data Sheet) shall be 

deposited online in form as mentioned in Bid Data Shect failing which the bid will be treated non 
responsive and action shall be taken as per Sec. 2 of ITB clause 12.2 (d). Online payment through RIGS/ 
NEFT should not be made through SBI. 
In case, it is found, even after the award of work that the bidder has submitted/ uploaded any 
false/erroneous/fraudulent statement/document, he/she is liable for blacklisting and forfeiture of Bid 

in the Bid Data Sheet of the Bidding Document. 

Bidders must submit GST registration certificate without which bid is liable to berejected. 
Bidders whose names appear in the Debar/blacklist of RWD, any 
ISRRDA) shall not be allowed to participate in the above bids. 
Bids submitted by bidders, who have long pending ATR(s) / made inordinate delay in execution of 
earlier allotted construction/ maintenance warks of PMGSY, may berejected summarily. 
In case of any discrepancy/dispute about units in BOQ, units as mentioned in Current SOR on which 
BOQ has been prepared shall prevail. 
Participating bidders are free to submit grievances, if any, against the decision of technical evaluation 

Within five working days ftom the date of uploading of decision of technical evaluation only through 

department of GoJ/Gol (including 

stipulated 
Bidders must have valid egistation with Employee Provident Fund organization under EPF and 
Miscellaneous Provisions Act 1952 failing which the bid shall be rejected. 

10. Bidders must not quote rate for routine maintenance. The amount for routine maintenance as indicated 
in the Bill of Quantities must be acceptable to bidders. 

11. For unbalanced bids, extra security will be required to be deposited by the bidder by the time of 

All other details can be seen in the bidding document which is available in website pmgsytendersjhr 
-gov.in as per schedule mentioned above. Chief Engineer 

24)D ISRRDA, Ranchi 

  

  

WEAVING THE MINDS OF MANKIND 

Kallappanna Awade Ichalkaranji 
Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd., 

(Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Head Office, Main Road, Ichalkaran; 

OTICE TO CUSTOMERS 
We hereby inform you that as per RBI directives, 

  

  

  

1) Your account has been treated as dormant as no 
transactions have been made on your account in the last 
24 months or more. 

2) It is mandatory for every account holder in the bank to 
update KYC periodically. 

3) Transactions have been suspended due to incomplete 
KYC on your account. 

However, you are requested to the above any of reasons, if the 
transaction is suspended for the accountholder should 
immediately submit the latest/updated KYC documents at 
your nearest branch as mentioned below, so that the 

transactions on the account can continue on a regular basis. 
Bank has the right to close the account if the KYC is not 
fulfilled despite repeated notices to you. 

Please provide your Mobile / E-mail ID to update your account 
details so that ensure the best banking services to all our 
customer. 

Essential Documents for KYC: 
1) Identity Proof, 2) Address Proof, 3) Two Photo 

* Identity Proof (Any One) : Passport ( of Valid period), 
‘ard, PAN Card, Election Card, Govt/Defense 

Card, Driving License (of Valid period), Employee ID 
Card, NAREGA Card. 

* Address Proof (Any One) : Voter ID Card, Driving 
License, Govt./Defense Card, Ration Card, Telephone Bill 
(Latest paid for bill), Bank Statement, LIC Policy, Aadhar 
Card, NAREGA Card. 

* Photo : Latest Two Copies. 

You are therefore, request to all the Customers / Account 
holders to comply with the KYC instructions given in this 
respect. 

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL 
MUMBAI BENCH 

PETITION NO. 9 OF 2024 

COMPANY SCHEME APPLICATION NO. 241 OF 2023 
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013 
{180f2013); 
And 
In the matter of Sections 230 to 232 of the 
Companies Act, 2013 and Rules framed 
‘theraundar as in force from time to time; 
And 
In the matter of Scheme of Amalgamation of 
LBT Innovation Campus (Chennai) Limited, the 
Transferor Campany 
With 
L&TSeawoods Limited, the Transtares Company 

L@T Innovation Gampus (Chennai) Limited, —} 
a company incorporated under the 
Companies Act, 1956 having CIN No. 
U31501 MH2007PLC176667 
and its Registered Office at L&T House, 
Ballard Estats, Mumbai - 400 001. 
LeT Soswoods Limited, 
a company incorporated under the 
Companies Act, 1956 having CIN No. 
Ue5203MH200PLC1B0029 
and its Registered Office at L&T House, 
Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 D01 ... Second Petitioner Company 

NOTICE OF HEARING OF THE PETITION 
TAKE NOTICE that a Petition dated 10th January 2024 under Sections 230-232 of the 
Companies Act, 2013 and ather applicable provisians af the Companies Act, 2013 for 
sanctioning the Scheme of Amalgamation of LET Innavation Campus (Chennai) 
Limited (‘First Petitioner Company/ Transferor Company") with L&T Seawoods 
Limited ("Second Petitioner Company/ Transferee Company") was presented by LAT 
Innovation Campus {Chennai} Limited and LET Seawoods Limited an 11th January 
2024 and was admitted by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai 
Bench- V, Mumbai, on 23rd January 2024. The said Petition is fixed for final hearing 
before the Hon'ble Member Smt. Aita Kohli (J) and Hon'ble Member Smt. Madhu 
Sinha (T] presiding over Court Room No.- Vor such other Members taking Company 
matters in Court Room No.- Von 14th February 202¢ at 10:30 a.m. in the morning or 
soon thereafter. 
ANY PERSON who is concerned with the Schama of Amalgamation and desirous of 
supporting or opposing the said Petition shauld send to the First/Second Petitioner 
Company's Advocates at their address mentioned hereunder, # notice of his/her 
intention, signed by him/her or his/her Advocate nat later than two days before the 
datefixed far hearing of the Petition. Where such person seeks to oppose the Petition, 
the grounds of oppasition to the Petition, shauld be filed in the Hon'ble National 
Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Banch, Cuffs Parade Telephone Exchange, Next to 
GD. Somani Memorial School, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai- 400005 and a copy thereof be 
served on the First/Second Petitioner Company's Advocates, not less than two days 

of the Petit he F 
from the First/Second Petitioner Company's Advocates by any person requiring the 
same on any working day on payment of prescribed charges farthe same. 

Dated this 2nd day af February 2024 

.~ First Petitioner Company 

      

   

Ws. Manilal Kher Ambalal & Co. 
Advocates for the Petitioner Companies 

MKA Chambers, British Hotel Lang, 
Off Bombay Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai- 400001. 

Tel Nos; 22-2267 0203-07 Fax No.: 22-2269 0293 
Email: mka@mkaco.com 

(mk manial ker 
ambalal & co.       Chief Executive Officer     
 



~ 

www. mahamtb.com 

SAR Uta Tare Art 
‘selangs ¢ are atest 

erreua ‘gai’3 cree. aramet 2 
amant deft & ‘ge arate chaetrerdt 
BR ues ad. aeast wet 99 ae 
‘ateett areoara arett etch. 

as dag, aR, 2 hgant ow EI 

  

| 

aad, fe. 9: afar 

  

  

Wellead MaERdel Aeleal Aquit! 
‘ve vadaiat ‘Bene set area sila — 

amg doris Ure weeatar 
FERRI Ale FATA Be. 

wore der (ree F 
Aontom,  faeora) erat 20 9eF ele ‘wert 

  

  

UT BGR &2 ae Aadha 
2400 Gilera Wea fart 

ag, 2.9: afore r tay
 

g & 4: : 2 Al 

iH 

fermen wfee sary. (fates queen) ait fect. 
arerulonn feed Texigar (guia) aoRRa vero 

eT CR Yer 0 Safthe eRe TNAEGRIT aT 

grout dis tare, & & gant anh mecha Reet 
arab gag ata arf fers ser wee, wz 

    

Sead wate om oe ee ee fererart disq dorhty woneigar, ‘Reed sa alts 
aia Ager, seze, Her | Sar’, wos ee es oe Cote Resear a 

Une BEM deft ore. aT BRKT eet oT ae atte ett 030 ° ene Bra z ver 7 Fardagen wl tote 3 143 a 

ater wef | HePeUTe areal. qe 20 8 ti.co wa eR ae ore africa Feet 
art gt Sacred TER Feet WEIS Aleclhpt oe RO en 2 ET RE, NT 

wm opera = fast og? OPENER Seige eee Ror etd bat wee 

TCM CCRC LOC IC 

fererraran Preset “areciter ered SQ"cer Pescreerearae 

    WaUMS Sar wer Uefigedar, ad adit wet aer 8a.) wre feat nite ava age. seed areca 
+ FUT fg qa UA Wer Sear, fe. » gant ait 

SA CRT NCU NaI] | Tee /AaM sree, fants gre feat urea ‘Pere 
oder a ween ar ad dhe a, arent tele Guard] «fq aittn gear’, yag aefler Grea da areetet 
aigrunt aqg edt amd, ced, at stared FERRA| | Urea eet GET doo HoT after 
ara amt. FERN BIER sek ae. Wart avert adhe. 

  

ea WaaTT 
rece eet Ses 

Feannen fe. 23 Wea et ae gar, B on ool 
2o GIG, wo GIR, EGY ERG TaaT 

Waser Hag Hennes 
UBT 82 GER Staats 30 GR 
aaharaies Qvare arrett ame. £8. 23 
@ 39 SMART 3¢ GE, 62 SAR, 
980 Ft TEAWT Wo TT, Yo BT, FES 
ERY WaT GROAKT Bel. GAIT wo 
co went 
RIMTh eT 

BAS: CW CRYo B¥Ie INS 
C0939 Seal fear https://us06web. 
zoom.us/j/ C2869 2088 IE Ppwd=rM. 
ELOXelyj8uyveo8BbUcu2I4Ngg. 
1). aera sites arfecterdt wad sf 
ama) defer ae er Ghee, fast 
Hart (AT. 88&39009§9) 2 eT. 

TRA, Wee, We PGT 
alag, TERT AML wag, Alerre Bel 
aR Gell, GR sere HAG TER 
am a i ara ale 
Sen ae.   

  

as aeart 
(grail) ange crewarndt nea Weta site anftr 

Ulex aeiies Soar aren ang. aPER, fe. 9 tgant Veit 
wat 99.30 4 waar, 8 tgant Wit Ee v.30 

ore arate or ant am anf 

    

   

  

FAERIE GATE f&. 13 Wea, 2088 eh areet FOFTRN 3d 
Feorean sachet tar 

7 i a ott ten Ran Senate a e 

Rarer CATTARUT BOTT sAretet Ge. ‘a! Wael sre Wea VieaTeft 

ART 

   
oR. A, Wara gnet fares | 
create avid sneer ar."” 
Des oa & canara agente 
ada art tet. aT 2023-28 aT 
Shaftren afore eit darter etkoret 

i ft a aeane 
ART RE Ble Lea, SAT BINT TI 
fer. 

sfcit area arte cree afte 
fans (‘weed’) sieht yoreat 
oh wat at eed Ran Ser TT 

anf siete freer rises area SE 
Rear ‘apa tere eke 2020; 

oR Giftael. werd Ioo TEagTRT 

Fatt’, 344 ufercier anf 
44 varent sire sentence 

ferfter, wer satires etx sai (féc) 

GOR org. Ghitett aah ao Ast sre sere ATateT 

wee ward fresh ment fie (eftre) deg 
wt 8.48 ae YEON Fs qo BAe cect 
eer dee wat 19.04 arr Gem soa met 
% awa anet ang. fra aia vero Aa/ 

wet Tet aT AMlaet = qCVET 
i STRAT STRAT. 

j sagt el eR, & 234 hie 

FRR BUSTIN, BPMN AAMTICAT WUT Gas fA | “operative ous Soccer ace 

Wag oT VAT aR ATT vai (adh) gored wares 
Qoorrad Ter eRe fe. 26 SMARt tet gree afiepran ‘ate 

aahan west Yee Sa METI SET Ret ome. et afew AAT 
warorett ange, Far, %. & gant Oot Earach eax Grracht gone are. 
ARIST VATS UAT HATO Presaeera TRAM MT 2ooy UTA FRR 
Quatrexr Pofarn ar aftesgR Sa ATTA SIEM Vea Set Te. waar 
ATS] GATOS SUT HATO Sua Visa SIRT aROATATS PgR OTT 
sreem arg (ge) ade fre after eerie a aft Ree BER 
HAM TCACHCAR AT ARPS ST TCT SRIT SOTA Tet Be. 

TENDER NOTICE 
‘Sealed quotations from firms are 

invited for supply of 10 Security 
Cabins in phased manner for Karla 

Kamar . Barve Marg, Kurla 
(rast st], Mumbai-400024, Sealed 

quotations with financial ids al along 
saitr after ReaIERT with Annexure ‘A filed in 20 at 22 ot Get spactiad proforma and addresod to 

the Kurla Kamgar Co-Opera 
Housing Society Ld SG. Barve Mar arg 
Kura east, Mumbal-400024 shou! 

M07 warediter ore ster Had AY ela are. 
reach ‘latest by 6:00 PI 

eae BEIT GAR, fe 2 ean wit pee peyane coraeero 1 
4 Te . after the stipulated date and time wil 

Wag oy anit a IR SA z. a dt erERat not be entertained. Thi 
8 a " er pees oy 

superscribed "Tender far security 
cabin", Specified proforma alongwith 

all terms and conditions may be 
urla Kamgar Co-   

(Gere Sunday) from Gaerne 
en 10:30 am to 7:00 pr 

mes Ws. 500/ {Rupees Five Funded 
ish /ECS, non-refundable! 

Quotation ‘rallbe opened in society's 
ice on 09/02/2024 at 7:30 pm by 

the committee. The Kurla kamgar Co- 
Operative Housing Society Ltd 

reserves the rights to reject any or all 
the quotations without assigning any 

aq fia, aor dete Feria (aren) 
Sf WasGaR fire, fares sre (arated 
Seer oe aps aE ora eee 

forearftrert 

cretary 
The Kurla Kamgar CHSL     

  

daae a. Sie gore (3c) eh eee we 
der. aed waren (eae) welo eis, eevee 
(weet) Ute ashi, Fareter (AT ARTE) ETT || siway 

TAR, Fer Agrees (fet a Sha) Tile ateRaR, 
aor afteien has oat, Gta Raw, she at thet 

2 ako cL BRAT set BRET JoPWw- 2 Wey 
ARTE ee STARTAID & UOT ATL, ante feriar 92.02.2688 eit INT 2.00 aetela. 
aT Joe . 

wat/- 

™ — Bf some amrda, | | Tsmest/ 2030 /aTIR. /2023—W sues ogo 

gear, vada after Perfo | Resid Cia ea aftr Fart 

  7 
@ JOY JOY REALT Y LIMITED 

corse CIN:LG5S10MH1589PLC031; 

REDG. OFF: Piot 239-5 Floor GRD, 299 Wsut Palace, ay Joa ag Stal Pat 
Mati, Mural, Matar, nda Pin 40078, Te; 022874 

“E-mall: Joyreatty@joydevelopera.com » cx @[aydevelope 
ete ‘Hips “#eww joyrealty Invorganisation 2spx 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING 
NOTICE DATED 12TH JANUARY, 2024 

‘The Company hau issued Notice dated 12th January, 2024 for seeking approval of memers for 
‘certain: agenda itams through Extraordinary General Meeting to be held on ‘ard February 2024. The) 

  

the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rules made thereunder and applicabe 

The Company through this corrigendum (‘Corrigendum’) wishes to bring tu the notice of the| 
Sharcholders, adcition tn the said notice interme ofthe Listing Regulations. 
This Garrigendumta the Notice ofthe Exira-Crdinary General Meeting shall farm an integral partot| 
  

Company and on and trom the vata hersot, tha Notice of Extra-Ordinary General Meating shall 
s be read in conjunction with this Corrigendum. This corrigendum will alsa he made 

tuaiable on web of fz nace exchange i.e BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, Metropalian| 
Stock Exchange at Nips /fwww.ms6liny and on the wabsta of the Gompany On 
  

and except ae moeified araupplemented by the Corrigendum, shallremain unchanged 
Pease rte: Streolers wha hve fot voted are ened! ta vole by loging i on 
www evating.nsdl.com. However, 
tomgendum nos, hae the onan to iv thal assrt or ser by seg an malt te 
Scrutinizer on below address: Samdznivalani@@gmai com 

By Order ofthe Board of Directors 
Far Joy Really Limited 

Date: 01/02/2024 
Place: Mumbai 

Sy- 
POOJAN KEYURBHAI MEHTA| 

Director_& CFO - DIN: 07800003 

| cee 
See ee a 

Bee -vo00g, fe. fi.or. /as/aAROT/1998/ THAT, AATeT :— 34.09.28 

Wert 
fisces Frei after’, oon /eftrer fee de aiererret 

fer andre HaRcteRar irr a aifactar 2028 
(983 faae) ot arenedhndt 32 wean soe TET 
torent aeviga weent/aRome sar Teont tee 
sree opt anfavararet Saree YEG SvaIT 

age wert wares auf ost ¢ geoTATAT 
ABPUNT http://portal.mcgm.gov.in Al Webel TIT 
sen fren Paar aftreent, wa/qfer fener praferr 
Gest Ferree wh /eftor Hr prefers, eee 
Prat aftrent, ©. 4. 9. We. Fag-voo 092), ay 
due arena. 
wer orate orem feast fea Peso 

aftrert, wh/after fase Prater oreh PRCA afer 

  

  

       


